Rehabus Service Booking Form

Name :

Contact No.: Booking Date :

to

Service

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Saturday

Hours

(=]

815-1145 / 1315-1645

0815-1315

0815

0830

0845

0900

0915

0930

0945

1000

1015

1030

1045

1100

1115

1130

For rehabus service durin

Lunch hours for driver is 11:45 to 12:45.
g this period, please make an appointment at least ONE week beforehand.

1145

1200

1215

1230

1245

1300

1315

1330

1345

1400

1415




Service Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Hours

0815-1145 / 1315-1645 0815-1315

1430

1445

1500

1515

1530

1545

1600

1615

1630

1645

For rehabus service after 1700, please make an appointment at least ONE weeks beforehand.

1700

1715

1730

1745

1800

1815

1830

1845

+* Rehabus Service will be Suspended on Sunday & Public Holiday +*

The booking form of service for the coming week must be submitted at or before 12 noon of every Friday (If the Friday
happens to be a public holiday, please submit the booking form ONE working day before the public holiday). For of
submitted booking should be made at least ONE working day beforehand.

E-mail for Booking, Cancellation or Change

Rehabus Service

Office hours for Transport Office:

2021.03 Version

: rehabus@cuhk.edu.hk

: Monday to Thursday  8:45am to 1:00pm

2:00pm to 5:30pm

Friday 8:45am to 1:00pm
2:00pm to 5:45pm

Saturday, Sunday & Public Holiday: Closed



